
 

 

 

  
 

Regular Board of Education 
Meeting Dates 

2024-2025 School Year 
 

Location: District Board Room  
94 Cherry Street, Sand Lake, MI  

 
Meeting Time:  6:00 PM 

(Please note change of time) 
 
 

Monday   July 8, 2024 

Monday   August 12, 2024 

Monday   September 9, 2024 

Monday   October 14, 2024 

Monday   November 11, 2024 

Monday   December 9, 2024 

Monday   January 13, 2025 

Monday   February 10, 2025 

Monday   March 10, 2025 

Monday   April 14, 2025 

Monday   May 12, 2025 

Monday   June 9, 2025 
 


